Gifford, Mitchell & Wisenbaker
Deviation Survey
Iron Mountain Well No. 3

Lea County, New Mexico

Depth Deviation in Footage Feet of Deviation
Degrees Interval
400 0.25 400 1.75
881 1.0 481 8.39
1210 1.0 329 5.74
1582 0.25 372 1.62
2057 2.0 475 16.58
2404 2.5 347 15.14
2863 2.0 459 16.02
3052 1.0 189 3.30
3298 1.0 246 4.29
3398 0.75 100 1.31
3669 0.5 271 2.36
3669 76.5
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Dianne C. Beggs
Notary Public in and for Midland
County, Texas

My commission expires 3-16-85



